Date

Time

Ward

7/1/2015
03:37 PM

WHITE

BLACK
HISPANIC
OTHER

WHITE MALE
BLACK MALE
HISPANIC MALE
OTHER MALE
WHITE FEMALE
BLACK FEMALE
HISPANIC FEMALE
OTHER FEMALE
SEX UNSPECIFIED
AGE 18-25

AGE 26-30

AGE 31-35

AGE 36-40

AGE 41-45

AGE 46-50

AGE 51-55

AGE 56-60

AGE 61-65

AGE 66-UP
**TOTAL**

GERTRUDE WALKER

Supervisor of Elections

Total

74,053
15,907
12,987
6,262
34,813
6,989
5,880
2,666
38,972
8,829
7,008
3,188
862
11,508
7,012
7,339
7,682
8,746
9,485
10,533
10,204
9,275
27,425
109,209

Dems

23,373
12,450
6,117
2,552
9,566
5,178
2,598
1,059
13,738
7,207
3,481
1,409
255
4,250
2,801
2,958
3,151
3,516
3,773
4,298
4,353
3,967
11,425
44,492

Page

Luc

Reps

28,060
618
2,470
1,188
13,933
346
1,197
532
14,040
269
1,256
613
149
2,150
1,552
1,586
1,827
2,439
2,963
3,526
3,393
3,011
9,889
32,336

1

NPA

19,354
2,584
4,128
2,363
9,541
1,319
1,955

982
9,706
1,245
2,129
1,104

448
4,786
2,412
2,519
2,423
2,518
2,429
2,342
2,099
1,930
4,971

28,429

Other

3,266
255
272
159

1,773
146
130

93

1,488
108
142

62

10
322
247
276
281
273
320
367
359
367
1,140
3,952
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June City Ward Demographic Analysis Report for City of Port St.
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St.Lucie County, FL



